
When you have to be right

This service keeps you informed about the changes to the regulation of investment products 
and explains the legal obligations and responsibilities that applies to Australian managed 
investment schemes.

The service covers a wide variety of investment arrangements including managed funds, cash 
management trusts, property trusts and other enterprise schemes.

Australian 
Managed Investments Law & Practice

NEWS: Included in the service is Australian Company Law Tracker, a regular alerting 
service from CCH analysts that keeps you up-to-date with news and developments 
as they happen. Tracker alerts can be received daily or weekly, by RSS feed or email 
— the choice is yours.

ONLINE: This 12-month subscription can be accessed through IntelliConnect®, 
CCH’s online subscription platform. IntelliConnect® provides easy access to your 
subscription content with powerful search functions to speed up research. Regular 
updates to the content ensure you have access to the most current information.

PRINT: Also available in print.

For more information visit Wolters Kluwer New Zealand | www.wolterskluwer.co.nz | 0800 500 224 or to 
subscribe, contact our Account Managers for your area:
Grant Cartwright | Call 021 430 712 | Email: grant.cartwright@wolterskluwer.com | National Major Accounts
Sunshine Metro | Call 021 860 206 | Email: sunshine.metro@wolterskluwer.com | Auckland CBD
Trish Glover | Call 021 430 716 | Email: trish.glover@wolterskluwer.com | Auckland West & South, Waikato, 
Taranaki, Taupo & Hawkes Bay
Ben Haarmann | Call 029 201 2520| Email: ben.haarmann@wolterskluwer.com | Auckland North, East & 
South East, Northland, Tauranga, Gisborne
Jodi Percy| Call 021 430 719 | Email: jodi.percy@wolterskluwer.com | Wellington, Lower North Island, Nelson/
Marlborough
Sarah Innes | Call 021 430 715| Email: sarah.innes@wolterskluwer.com | South Island excl Nelson/
Marlborough


